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APFLICATION FCR PERMIT
BOCAUSLGROUP ... .
$O.CA-TYPE OF coNsTRUCTION ..., oM aT e

NING . T
ZONING LOCATION TJune” 13, 1942

MAINE
structure,
- Building Code ang Zoning
ith and the Sollowing specifications:
L Fire Districn 31 O =m0

L Owner’s name ard address '“'“Harvey*(?cle--'m--'-'-'-"‘“"““"“"'V- Telephone 7725532 ...
2 Lcssec'snameandaddress Caresraneana, feseanaean.. i, Telephone

3. Contractor's name and address . Deris Winsiow «68 ROCALACSTA R -+ vee - Telcpi.'cmcr. h
Setseamiaiaaaa. .. " eeeeanna.. . R R - No. of sheets

Proposed use of building -+ -Addition e } car CArpOYt-cenceuen... ... teetataaaa.. No. families |,
Last use ... .. . terseessaas.. No. famulies

Malcrial...........No.a!ories.......Heal........‘.. ..St)‘lcofroof.................Rooﬁng.................
Olherbuildingsonsamclox . . ...,

Estitnated contractural cost Appeal Fees 3
FIELD INSPECTOR—M:. ‘ Base Fee 20,00
@ 775-5451 Late Fee

' TOTAL $....20.00.....

R R T T N

To censtruct 15% x 24 addition to already existing
1 car carport ag Per plans, 5 sheetg of plans,

send permit to 041027

Stamp of Special Conditions

NOTE 10 APPLICANT: Separate permits are , quired by the insigllers and subcontraoctors of heaiing, plumbing, electricyt
- and mechanicals. '

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ,,,....... »eeo. Is any electrical work involved in this work?
Is connection 1o b2 made to public sewer? |, sessecea.s If not, what is proposed for sewage? T
'Hasscptictanknolicebeensem?......... .......... -- Form notice sen? | e,

; Héight average grade to tcp of plate sereeseeceeiiioi... Height average grade to highest point of roof
Sizc.fmnl............depth............No.storics........solidorﬁllcdkmd?...........carthorrock?
Matcrialoffoundalion.....; ...........Thickncss,top........bottom........cellar....
Kindofroof........ teereeeces Riseperfoot ..., .. .. ......Roofcov:ring....... Seerteiiiiiiiie..,

: . .........Materialofchi.nne_vs.......ofh’ning..........Kindofheal..........fucl
Framingl.umber—Kind.............Dressedorfullsizc?.............Corncrposls.............Sil!s

) Sichirder................Columnsundcrgirders................Size..........,..Mnx.onc:mcrs..............

Studs (outside walis ard carrying partitions) 2x4-16~ O. C. Bridging in every 1loor and flat rof Spdn over 8 feer.
Joists and rafters: Istfloor ....... cereeed2nd Ll L rd L, . roof
On’cpn(ers: - Istfloor ,............. o J3d . roof
-Maximum span: Istfloor .............. s2nd L. L, W3d Ll + svof
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? e i, height?

. IF A GARAGE
~ No. carsnowaccommodated on samelot....., to beaccommodated +«++. numbercommercia} carsto beaccommodated
- Will autome bile repairing be done otker than minor repairs 1o cars habitually stored in the Proposed building?
o ,A PPROV_ALS BY: ] DATE MISCELLANEOUS
B BUILDING INSPECTiON—PLAN EXAMINER ..... Will work require disturbing ofanytrecona publicstreer?

LR I

ter e ana,

B T R P,

freesaa

Serttariansan,

P rrar s sne,
L X
R RTINS

AR R R S

rresa

*vsessaas e

eresns

*~ZONING:
 "BUILDING CODE: .............. R Will there be in charge of tke above work a person competent
7. Fire Dept.: . 1o see that the State angd City requirements pertaining therero
'f'irm:;Hcaltthpt,: R T are observed? .., ., .

S Others:

-

. o
Signature of Applicanr .N.l\d_éﬂf.;p e \;‘/..,,, @_.j.aéi. +Phone & , m PPN
Type Name of above . m v'é‘nSI .
Harvey Cole

.-..o....-.‘...--.--....,.o.:..oo..

and Address
———

. FIELD AINS?ECTOR'S CorPY APPLICANT'S COPYA./’.O_F_;ICE FILE Cm
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SERNS

\SR..TL RLRANSTEMN $EIT-1367}
LARMEYT 1 SPLR

~Cu B BERLITEAN

BU> 8EA T HTRNITINN
ROALERT b SAVYIR

LLONARD M WLDLSON

WiLLLAM A, WILLARD

SEQRGE M. SrUR

CoSriMal D AXTHONY

Aata oot 267
TESAAEHE 7746234

P

g nasd koo § R

.

Fach of vou wWill - recoxding in your

— P4 3

-rocords, Certifica of Farvey R. Cole,

togather with a check +hic office for $1.00 to cover the
recording costs of ritificate

Dhank you f¢o°  our to this
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BERNSTEIN. SHUR. SAWYER AND NELSON
443 CONGRESS STREET
PORTLAND MAINE
1S 1ACL BERNSTE N 11890 D67} a1l
BARNETT 1 SHUR
LOVIS BEANDIICIN

ARga Coot 207
SLMNER T BERANSTLL S TELEPHONE 774-8294
HERBERT ~ SAWYER

LEOAARD M. NELSOM
WILLIAM W. #1LLARO
GLORGE M SHUA
TUSHMAN D ANTHONY

September 25, 1963

Mr., A. Allan Soule

Assistant Director of
Building Inspection

City Hall

369 Congress Street

Portland, Maine

Dear Allan:

Supplementing my prior report to you, I am enclosing a copy of
the letter which we have sent this day to the City Clerks of
Portland and South Portland, and a copy of the Certificate
which Mr. Cole has recorded.

S%pcerely,

e

Sumner T. Ber:i.stein




CITY OF PORTLAND. MAINE
DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTION

COMPLAINT

$uONE0

INSPECTION COPY
compLAIT No.___68/80 Date Received__Septerber 12, 1968

TG STITRID TOT

Location_ 101 creigie Street Use of Building uwelling

Owner’s name and address Harvey R, Cole, 10l Craigie Street ——— Telephone

Tenant's name o+ "Jress Telephone

Complainant’s n. ad 2ddeess___neighbors Telephone

Description:  T7 repair shop in hone,

NOTES: 1y shop in basement — owner says he will discontinue use, idugh Irving, Insp.
E I r /'.‘;. A {’:4 B - - . R N ey

. - . LT
A, . PR S . A

letter to owres 9-17-68-4,A,.5.-F,U, 10-7-68

~ Afuz/ Pt Aigecocel Ticlae. CK
D)7y — Bl L eree il /

2/3/7,— . Sy e IR A oot 44 ot sl A e
/[?/A_//:r& L) t'/ "/é’::/—‘-g’/”y' —a
Ve 2




F.U,-10-7-68 A,A,9,

Cplt, 58/6L= 1C1 Craigle Street

Sept. 17, 1968

Harvey H, Cole
101 Craigie Street

Dear Kr, Cole:

We regret to Laforw you that T. V, Repair .usiness
tuat you are carrying on in your hoze is not allowable in the
R-3 Hesidsntial Zone in which your m« erty is located,

It is therefore necessary that you discontimue this
business use before Jctobe~ 7, 1968 in your home. Eusiness uses
are not allowable iu the zone in which your property is located
unlees ths use car be classified as a Home Occupation which
radio repairing Lot be so called,

Very truly yours,

A, Allan Soule
Assistint Dir=ctor of Building Inspetticn




BERNSTEIN, SHUR, SAWYER AND NELSON
443 CONGRESS STREEY
PORTLAND MAINE
ISRAEL BERNSTEIN (1890 1967) Oewiid

BARNETY 1 3MUX
LOUIS BERNSTEIN

-~ N Aaga Coot 207
SUMNER * BLANSTEIN :eptemrjer 20, 1963 TELEPHONE T74-8291
HERBERTY = SAWYCR

LEONARD M. NELSON
NILLIAM W WILLARD
CCORGE M SHUR
CUSKMAN D ANTHONY

Mr. A. Allan Soule
Assistant Director

of Building Inspection
City Hall
369 Congress Street
Portland, Maine

Dear Allan:

This letter is if response co your letter addressed
to Mr. Harvey Cole dated september 17, 1968.

Please he advised that Mr. Cole is in the proccess
of establishing a business address at Percival's
Appliance & Kitchen Center, 146 Ocean Street, South
Portland, Maine.

t,

Jje trust that tais will cloze thi: matter.

Sin;erely,

-

sty

“Sumner T. Bernstein




L0 Croigie - troet
septembar 1, 1970

Cc to: sumner Bernstein,4 3 Congress st,

damwy R, Qule €C to: Corporation Courncel

101 Craigie st it

cc to: United T.levision Tetpany,
255 Congress Stteot

It has cate te ot itteation that You .ire ctill carzying
on a T.V, repair busines .. your home at the ahova named lowation,
A8 we stated in a letter ¢ You on Sapt, 17, 1968, “a T.V. repair
business is not allowable in ite k-3 Fasidential rona in wvhich your
proporty is located.¥ he recuived a latter from suwmner Ternatelin
datec Sept. 20, 1965 in which uno states *in rosponsze to your letter
addressed to Mr, Harw 17, 1968, please be advised

Taayr Nr, Cole:

that ¥re. Cole is in the process of eatablishing a nusinoss acdress at
Porcivalts »ppliance & <itchon Center, Inc., 146 Ocoan Street, south
Portland.” Wo assumed that this would be done and on that basis
considered tho issue clused. It ia our undarstanding that businoss
has continued at the zhove named location and we know that Farcivalts

Appliance is no longer located in South Portland,

It i8 theraforo necessary that you discontinue this tusiness
at onco and cortainli before Sept. 15, 1970 so that .urthor action
by this departzent will not e naecessary. If this continues we will

turn this over to the Corporation Counsel for whatever action.they
deon nocasasary,

Very truly yours,

A, Allan soule
Agsistant Ulrector of Bullding &
Inpgpeotion Sarvices




PERMIT ISSUED
Jan 10 196l ‘

erey_of PIRTLAND

APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENT TC PERMIT
‘ Amendment No. 51 ;
Eortland, Maine, Jaruzry 10, 1967 g

_ To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE o
P

The undersigned hereby applies for amendment to Permit No. 56‘/9 pertaining to the buildin:, or structure comprised
in the original application in aicordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code «r.{ Zoning Ordinance of
the City of Portland, plars and specifications, if any, submitted herewith, and the following specific 1s:ons:

Location 19 Craigie St. .. Within Fire Limits? .......

-~

Elzaine 4 Cole, 101 . aigie St, “Telephone ...........

Owner’s name and address

Lessee’s name and address Telephone ...
awmer (Jarvey K Cole) ‘ 772-5532

Contractor’s name and address
Architect ..... Plans filed . No. of sheets ........
Proposed use of building Prelling No. famities ... %.......

Last use " — — No. families .......... b -
Increased cost of work . - ‘ L -Additional fee 229 ... ...

Dascription of Proposed Work

To change rear window in new addition to Anderzon window with 4x10 header 10! span,

Dotails cf New Work remit to owner
Is any plumbing involved in this work? . Is any electrical work involved in this work ?

Height average grade to top of plate Height average grade to highest point of roof
* Sice, front.. depth No. stories ................ solid o filled land? ...................... earth or rock?
‘ Material of foundation : Thickness, top
"Material of underpinning ) Height .

Kind of roof .. Rise per 00t . ..oevcvrvveannnns Reof covering

' No. of chimneys ..., Material of chimueys v . of lining
Framing lumber—Kind . Dressed or full size?
Corner posts | .. Girt or ledger board ? I

_ Girdars Columns under girders : Size Max. on centers
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 feet,

Joists and rafters: 1t floofnr s . 2ndo...... I < SO -
On centers: . 1stfloor......... -

Maximum span: ¢ 18t floor..... o cccnvrrenrirnns ey B1d w-enp TOOf
' o : ) Elaine T Cole

Signature of Oumer b.‘.’:éf."'/((u;a('m]g”/ﬁ_

—‘& f' % " Approved; /—éz’ éy‘ﬂ-, (Io?‘%W/éf/&(d ;
- : ‘ - I?p&:ox of Euildings

/};Appxoi}'ed :

INSPECTION cory
cs.l0s .

ko d

A el ‘ff‘.]




. g }
on mreriari B ZORE yevs i Y ‘
o T pEAN 19 »;(%%m

, APPLlCATlON FOR PERMIT gl 11 WES

Cla.u' of Bmldmg or T)pe of Structure . Third L1388 e | -~ i ? {}R‘f‘;‘pﬁﬁ ‘
o = Pcn‘lzr.'d. M‘”ﬂﬂ. ‘ Sept. 49, 1906 ) ‘
Tu the [r\SPECT OR OF BUILDH\GS mnu\:m, MAINE

] The undemgu'd hereby applies for a permit Lo erect alter repair demnluh insiall tl'efoll-mn'- building structure equipment ..~ d
in camdar.sa with t5¢ Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinonce of the C:ty of Portiand, plansand
-specificctions, if any. submileC herewith and the followmg specifications:

Location .10l Craigie St : . Within Fire Lim:ts? SR stt. No..,

c.r's name and address . Koaine T. Cole, 1G! Lraigie St. ‘ : Tetephonezza.ﬁ
 Lessee’s naime and address — Telephone....

' Lor sractcs’s same and addmsﬁ ownes. (Harrey R Cole) 101 Crzigie ... Telephone
Archxtect Specifications - Plans __ Y2 Nu.of sheets .. .. -
Proposcduseof building .__._..._fam dvel®ing ) e No.fumilies 1. .
'Last use ‘ , : - No. families ’
_'Material_frame _ No.stories... 1 Heat ‘ Style of roof : ..Reofing
Ot.her buxldmgs on same lot ‘ : 7 : ;
 Ectimated cost $.2300e - . .7 . FeeS._..7.00. |
B General Description of New Work -

Tt dis umier:!ood tluxl this perm:l do:.: net include ms!allahon of heating apparatus which is to be takm out :eparat.ly by and m -
“the neme oj thc hcatmg amlractor. PERAIIT TO BE ISSUED TO owner -

4 . Details of New Work : .
Is an; y plumbmg mvolved in this work? no. Is any electrical work involved in this \\ork. _— ,*_;rea,;fi_
. Is eonnccuon to be made to public sewer? _If not, what s proposed for sewag\:r z o

 Has scpuc nr} notice been sent? o . Form notice sent? “fed
: Hexght nverage gmde to top of p!ate JRETER . . Height average grade to highest pn(fnt of roof ... ’3_1 1.
Sue, front__..,_.li_ depth = _._12.. N, "‘es*%‘igi’f? g o il flled laxgi?_.sohmm-wth or rock:? gant‘
Matenal of faundat.wn _._8__9.91)5;29123:_.\ " m Thickness, top cellar Y88 ;o
' Kind ol’ roof _-shed "~ """ Rise per feot’ e f.... $.00f covering _..Amz}kalt._f;lzgﬁ_ﬂ.m_lahal.._,_._
-No. of chimneys - Material of chimncy . - . of lining - Kind of heat fuel .- .
Frismmg Lumbcr—l(md_..h..!ﬂ&ﬁ.. Dressed or full sizezdxessed. Corner posts —ehxb  Sills .._.?.‘Lé...__.
Snze Guder ‘ Columns undex glrdcxs - Size .. Max, on centers e s
) Studs (outsxde walls and cartymg pamtxons) 2x4-16" O C. Bridging in every flocr and flat roof span over B feet.
e "Joxsts and rafters st ﬁoor 28
: : lst ‘floor 18"
% Max:mum spa.;::. :L1 lft ﬂoor 15!
If onr bhry buxldmg vnth masonry walls thu‘kness of walls?

\V'll automobde repairing be done other than minor rvpau's to mrs habxtuall) stored in the proposed buxldmg?

Tr‘h..»llancous St E
;}lel work tequxre dxst. chy of 2 any treeon a pubhc street?
“Will there be xn charer * *he above work a persnn competent to .
see ‘that ‘the S ute and ity . *mremc nts pertammg t.hereto ate
: observed? e T T

r;k

Pleip sie (Harv v
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- Permit No. & & \ oo - ‘
— s -
. e -v\» . _
Locatior / w' g ‘D\.WLA\\'“M‘NI ad N
Owner %\,m\-(ﬁ.‘%&f N{W A\W\N\N’-ﬁ‘ - H . i
Date of permit /" .\\ s .4.. o
Notif. closing-in - .
Inspri, closing-in ! w
Final Notif. . ,ﬁ/ ¢
Final Inspn, /
Cect. of Occupancy issued w - !
Staking Out Notice o . .
3
Ferm Check Notice .w.ﬂ
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A. P, = 101 Craigle Street

October 11, 1966

¥y, ilarvey R. Ccle
101 Craigie Streest
Portlard, Haine

Doar Mr. Cole:

Permit to construct one-story frame addition on rear of
dwelling at tre above named location is being isaued subject to
plan received with application ana in compliance with Building
Code restrictions a= follows:

1, As per vur conversation, the opening
vetwoen existing dwelling ard proposed
addition will be 9 feet instead of
11} foot opening shown on wplan, A
4 x 12 headar can be used on a 9 foot
apan.

2 x 8 inch floor joists wili need to be
spaced at least 1 inches on centera.

Very truly yours,

A. Allan Soule
Puilding Inspector

ke
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A,Po~ 101 Craigie ot.
Oct. 5, 1946

Harvey Q1. Cole
101 Craigle Street

Dear HMr. Cole:

In checking your application to consuruct a l-story frame
addition 15'x15' on rear of dwelling at the above named location we
find that we are unable to continue processing your permit until
further information is provided as follows:

o, 1. The 4x10 inch header shown un the plan to be
used between the existing dwelling and proposed
addition on about a 11} root span does not
Tigure out. It will be necessary for some
competent designer to figure this and let us
know the size of the member to be used.,

We will need information Sn the ceiling joists
to be °rsed.

What is the width . the rear window on this
addition? What size header will be used?

Do you plan to use a box sill? If the sill is

to be solid then it will need to be at least a
solid 4x%6 inch member.

Very truly yours,

A, Allan Soule
Inspector

) ..
o 3 i, ’ 1
:g{@ Kimn '%;‘ Jidla it
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires

— :
permit No. 05 55 G
Issued
Portland, Maine 6')/ , 19 <y

/

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit *0 install wires for the purpose of conducting elec-
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Furtland,
and the following specifications:

(This form must be completely filled out — AMinimum Fee, §1.00)
Owner’s Name and Address Mt vy v 0 Tel.
Contractor's Name and Address Y/ 7&/(( cof ’/{/) 4iw £ Iy & 2 Tel.
Location YAV EYY. Lf < /, (':{se of ~Building

Number of Families /  Aparuments Stores Number of Stories

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

Description of Wiring: New Work Additions _ Alterations

Pipe Cable ¢~ Metal Molding BX Cable Plug Molding (No. of feet)
No. Light Outlets 3 Plugs </ Light Circuits  #° Plug Circuits  #
FIXTURES: No. 3 Light Switches / Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feet)
SERVICE: Pipe Cable Underground No. of Wires Size
METERS: Relocated Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number Phase H. P. Amps Volts Starter
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Commercial (Qil) No. Motors Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No.)
Elec. Heaters Watts
Mis zellaneous Watts Extra Cabinets or Panels
Transformers Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Units)
Will commence £ /7 1947 Ready to cover in A% i ey //: Inspection 19
Amount of Fee 8° 7 ¢

Signcd // <2 t//7,;‘ < }l//ﬂ({/ﬂ/(‘v

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE METER GROUND

VISITS: 1 3 4 5 6
7 9 10 11 12

REMARKS:

H

7 / [
INSPECTED BY /ép %L R I

{OVER}

Anda I Gf U e WM 0 i s 4R gy e aa
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TOTAL NO. INSPECTIONS

;Z}{/L
a2

CrA)

INSPECTION DATE
WORK COMPLETED

LOCATION
REMARKS:

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1963

WIRING
1 to 30 Qutlets (including switches) $ 2.00
31 to 60 Outlets (including switches) 3.00
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet (including switches) .05

(Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any type of plug molding will be classed as one outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase

MOTORS
Not exceeding 50 H.P,
Over 50 H.P.

HEATING UNI1s
Domestic  (Oil)
Commercial (Oil)
Electric Heat (Each Room)

APPLIANCES
Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Dish-
washers, etc. — Each Unit

TEMPORARY WORK (Limited to 6 months from date of permit)
Service, Single Phase
Service, Three Phase
Wiring, 1-50 Outlets
Wiring, each additional outlet over 50
Circuses, Carnivals, Fairs, otc.

MISCELLANEOUS
Distribution Cabinet or Pancl, per unit
Transformers, per unit
Air Conditioners, per unit
Signs, per unit

ADDITIONS
5 Outlets, or less
Over 5 Qutlets, Regular Wiring Rates

B T T
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C8 maine PRINTING cO.. PORTLAND
&

(COPY)

o o St B Py

o) Cacachc ik o)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depattment of Building Inspection

Erertificate of Decupancy

LOCATION 99-103 Craigie St,
Issued o Harvey H, Cole Dote of Issue  Oct, 5, 1926

This ts to ceriify that the building, premises, or part thereof, ar the above location, built—ajapezt

— under Bui! "ing Permit No. 55/204L0 » has had final inspection, has been found to conform
substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for
occupancy or use, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

PORTION oF BuILDING OR PREMisES APPROVED OCCUPANCY

Entire One~family Dwelling House
Limiting Conditions:

This ccrtificate supersedes
certificate issued

Approved: A o
— Sl 4

WOLI56... Y sor £ Liarloriglef

{Date) Inspector

Snt,

Notice: This certificate identifies lawtul uss of bullcflnz o; ;;rer;ﬂ;es, .und ought to be translerred from
owuer (o owner when property cbangeatr 118, Copy will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.




) PERMTT 155TED
APPLICATION FOR PERMIT NI
Class of Building or Type of Structure . Third Class "
Portland, Maine, . liow.. 1, 1955 | LITY of PORTLAN
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MAINE

The undersigned hereby applies for o bermit to erect et yhds sl the following building ST CEgR Bty
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Poriland, plans and
specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the Jollowing specifications:

Location 9=103. Lrad gie. .t Ixtension. .. ...... . Within Fire Limits? .z

Owner’s name and address .. The -iirat.Corp., 34 I reble. s

Lessee's name and address __ R O Telephone. ... .. .

Contractor’s name and address ) Rl s e Telephone.

Architect . e e Specifications. . . Plans .. .yes. No. of sheets .3

Proposed use of building .............. dxe1 1ing house " No. families .1.....

Last - T e e e e e e s e NO, families |
:rna’ e 3 He: wStyle of roof . v o RowFoq

Othes huil. - 4s on same lot P T s+ st o o .

Estimata cost $...11,000.. Fee$ 11,00 .

General Description of New Work

'

3
RSN

» o

To construct 2-story frame dwelling huise 24! x 321, {vith 16" overhang and bay wirndow)

1t is understood that this bermit does not include 1ustallation of heating apparatus whick is 40 be taken out separaleiy by and in
the name of the heating contractor. PERMIT TC BF ISSUED TO owners

Details of MNew Work

Is any plumbing involved in this work? . ... yes. .. —Is any electrical work involved in this work? yes
Is connection to be made to public sewer? __yas If not, what is proposed for sewage? ... ... ..
Has septic tank notice been sentp Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate ... 145 . Height average grade to highest point of roof..... 26! R
Size, front...32!...... depth ...24! . E Iiig‘.l g%oriﬁ A.Zé%.soijg g filled land?..80)i¢ ... earth or rock? . earth .
Material of foundation e e . 'fhic ess, tgp e et Dottom.. 12" cellar ... ¥88.... ... .
Material of underpinning i Height
Kind of roof ..pit.ch-zahle Rise per foot
No. of chimneys .....1........_ Material of chimneys brick. of lining ......Ad1s........ Kind of heattiot. water fuel 0il.. .
Framing lumber—Kind. __ - hemlock.. . ... ... —.Dressed or full size?
Corner posts _— pi"éiﬁ'é‘"sms'm?hox Girt or ledger board? ‘ e
Girders....yes. ....... Size . Bx8. « . Columns under girders.._Dean Size : -~ Max. on centers .. 737"
Studs (outside walls and carrying pariitions) 2x4-16” O, Cé Pari%g%m every floor and flat roof span over § feet.

Joists and rafters; 1st floor..2x8...... . ety 20 2% S ,3rd ...2%6 yroof ..2%8 .. ...

On centers: 1st floor.. 1O" ,2nd..... 14" y 3rd 24" , roof ... 24"

Maximum span: 1st floor.. 2. 12! y 3rd , roof

If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?. ..height?.

If a Garage
No. cars now ac:ommodated on same lot . . to be accommodated._ - number commercial cars to be accommodated
Will automobile repaiving be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? np

APPRIjQED: Miscellaneous

Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are
chserved? .yes......

Signature of owner ..,

INSPECTION cory

>




PemitNo.» ,/ 2 0 £

Location 99 /041 5. e S EL
ower  Soer Mot (o f
D_.eof permit  // \ o7 - N@\ . 4
Notif. dosingin 47 //7 /5 L,

Inspn. closing-in "=/ & - 3¢ A<

/2 2e

Final Notif. /2 /2//~ .

Final Inspn.

0, 7. - -
Cert. of Occupancy issued QW \A.:Nv g

Staking Ou: “Votice

Form Cht ! e
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e
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‘ ﬁmIT i ] EQ
APPLICATION FOR AMENDMENI’ TO PERMIT 1 JUN 26 1055

Amendment No 1

Portland, Maine, va"e 26, 1956 ‘ ) rimv ﬂf P ﬂ T AND

To the INSP;_C’I OR OF BUILDINGS PORTLAND,- MAINE

The undersigned hereby applics for amendment to Permit No. .. 55/ 20LQBertaining to the building or structure comprx:ed
" i _the original aepplication in accordance with the Laws of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance o
the City of Portland, plans and specifications, if any, sub;mttcd herewith, and the following specifications: -

Locatxon 99103 Cradgle. St : . Within Fire Limits? .........10...... Dist. NO. .ccruveeinnens
e (j)i;?ner’s name and address ...Tha dinat..Corp.,. 3k Preble Bt ... Telephone .4=803......
- Lessee’s name and address . - enees Telephone . —
. Contractor's name and address .. wners veenone . Telephone
Architect - . Plans filed ... ¥€8. No. of sheets .
Proposed use Of buildifig woouveeresstivecne dwell:.ng‘.muse No. families ... duveereeneene
©LASEUSE e T . oo No. families .......

Incrcasud cost of work : 4' omsiermeans T - Additional fee S S A—

Descnptmn of Pxoposed Work

¢§ﬁstruét Al‘-stra:ry Q%piazza VY 12‘ on rlght “hand. sxde of bulldlng.

Detaxls ‘oi New Work

Is any electrical work mvolvcd in thxs work

YU R Hexght average grade to h1ghest p)mt of roof . 10 weeesssrniees )
% dsé%rxzs RETGW sohd (Pr filled land? ... resuesereresssnsase earth or rock? .. b R
Thlckness, top ... bottom ieterens cellar L

Thickness rreevens ess

....... Roof covermg
N ., of lmmg S
Dressed of full sue? weeeaes dressed reoreeeneearenin

. Slze veseesriaesin

seeservanr




ke Y

&

Sb-joy

%

.
a

L

IAWED €8 o~ s -

-
-

L
L
&,

e
fa

4

L
y o4
i
b g
T
I

4
A

LU

7
r

&

4
ot
i
3
{

D

/

b e

o)

=4

a0

¥
Yy

2Ly

0 e el A pich,

08

Shidro

e
5

§=

- T enrpa .

(o ot :
T e et e e S & i

ST s e g

v
RN
i op

o
Gilhman o i

o e




© P mJ\AND”th WITH INK‘
~APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR
HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT |

Portland, Maine, ... Ju08.. 1, 1958 e o
PR VY At
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. N-dre

" The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:

Location 99"'10301‘:3.3.3165*}“ Use of Building..dwelling.house..... No. Stories ...2..... New Building
Name and address of owner of appliance ....The.ldnat. Gorp.,.. 34 Freble. St ‘
Installer’s name and address ...Pal laotta.0il.8a.,..112 Exchange.St. Telephone ....4=267L e

) General Description of Work
To install

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER
Location of appliance .....basement Any burnable material in fluor surface or beneath? ........... . Y
1f so, how protected? . . Kind of fuel? ... coreerenens
Minimum distance to burnable material, from top of appliance or casing top of furnace .........QV8L. 15!

From sides or back of appliance ...ovar.3.L
BB errrrreens Other connections to same flue )
If gas fired, how vented? . . ... Rated maximum demand per hour ..
Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combUSHON? JIES. cvverees werrrenrsercremsenmmseiinisienes

IF OIL BURNER
Name and type of burner .....ccoccrmeereer Fluid. Heat Labelled by underwriters’ laboratories? ...

Will operator be always in attendance? Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? .. batlom.
Type of floor beneath burner ........concrete, Size of vent pipe ..1.;1;,.'!...

Location of oil storage ...............basement Number and capacity of tanks
Low water shut off .

Wil all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? . y€8......... How man, tanks enclosed? ..........

_Total capacity of aniy existing storage tanks for furnace burners none..
- pacity 7 z g 1

IF COOKING APPLIANCE

Location of appliance .. ; . Any Lurnable material in floor surface or beneath?
1f so, how protected?

Skiriing at bottom of appliancc?r .......................... Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? ...
From front of appliance . Froin sides and back .........ccvcccrrs oere FrOm top of smokepipe
Size of chimney flue ; Otiler connections to same flue .
Is ijpod to be provided? If so, how vented ? TForced or gravity?

) Ifgas fired, how vented ? Rated maximum demand per hour

. MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION

=, :
\

Amour;tof fee criclosed ? .....2.-.QQ.'.......($2A.00~for one heater, etc., 50 cents additional for each aﬁdiiidﬁél heater, etc., in same

PPROVED:

étj /f RN ‘ /'J,._ 5-; . Zec © Will there be'in charge of the above work a person competent to

see that the State-and City requirements pertainihg thereto are

observed? ..yes

——— — - “Pallotta 0il Co. * |
17 155,14 MAINE_ PRINTING 5'9-’ o o . y . .
i . o w0 T T T Sighature of Installcfb}.’.f...‘./‘/g\/j
CINSPECTION copy. o SEEETE T

A




Permit No. rmN\ <3 \
Location % Q\ /23
P

Date of permit

Approved
N A
S ]
AN
4.
¢
5
s
-
ZIN
£
o
4 ,
A 1 1
TR EER A

10 Valves 1o Supply LiDoe a mwr e svertomtiss

4 Bummor Rigiiity & Bappotite..

& Name lusbal

§ Stdk Cubnirol swwe o n 0 WD ST e
1 Bigh-Himi-Generote

9 PiplagSapport & Protaction.

4 Krd of Heab o cwuwwanwes
11 Capacity ot Tanks.

1 Ml PR
2 Vaut Plpo. wvwws

18 Tank Rigicity & Bupporie wet wwwssni?

23

18 Tank Distspoe
14 Ofl Quags

18 Desinctno Card

v l T







